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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 13.02.2019

SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

FILE NO
75
70
88
79
929
89
51
2
173
3
41
27
112
57
60
63
38
108
10
21
58
138
112
87
34
39
20
15
82
53
163
169
193
178
54
56
49
166
66
84
115
110
95
46
32
113
114
12
17
179

DATE

11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
P.K.GUPTA
P.C.PANDEY

MOHAMMAD KHALID
NAVEEN SRIVASTAVA

S.M.TRIPATHI
R.K.TRIPATHI
BHUWAN RA)
K.K.MISHRA
A.K.MISHRA
GIRISH TIWARI

ABHISHEK KUMAR

R.L.SHUKLA
R.K.DHAMA
S.K.UPADHYAY

PRASOON TOMAR
DURAVIJAY SINGH

S.K.A.KHAN

HARINDRA PRASAD
S.K.SRIVASTAVA

K.N.RAI
P.N.BAJPAI
C.P.PANDEY
V.K.KUSHWAHA

MOHAMMAD KHALID

M.K.TRIPATHI
ROHIT SHUKLA
K.M.TRIPATHI
S.M.PANDEY
S.K.SINGH
RAVI SAHU
V.P.MISHRA
R.K.SHUKLA
K.M.ASTHANA
A.K.SHARMA
R.C.AGRAHARI

SWETASHWA AGARWAL
M.K.KUSHWAHA

AJAY DUBEY
U.N.PANDEY
1.RAJ SINGH

R.P.SINGH CHANDEL

N.L.JAFRI
S.M.TRIPATHI

SANDEEP TRIPATHI

K.K.ARYA

SAPAN KR.SINGH
D.K.SRIVASTAVA

S.M.PANDEY
M.J.AKHTAR
BIPIN KUMAR
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/P0626/2012
A/P0314/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/N0119/2012
A/S0256/2012
A/R0087/2012
A/B0179/2012
A/K0038/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/G0121/2012
A/A0059/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/R0132/2012
A/S0518/2012
A/P0459/2012
A/D0465/2012
A/S0001/2012
A/H0083/2012
A/S1436/2012
A/K0045/2012
A/P0514/2016
A/C0153/2012
A/V0878/2016
A/M0485/2012
A/M0216/2012
A/R2041/2014
A/K0325/2012
A/S1053/2012
A/S0231/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/V0043/2012
A/R0647/2012
A/K0316/2012
A/A0796/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/M0968/2013
A/A0175/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/10040/2012
A/R0603/2015
A/N0144/2012
A/S0256/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/K0072/2012
A/S0468/2012
A/D0063/2012
A/S1053/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/B0525/2014



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

100
28
130
205
213
174
190
120
45
135
61
52
67
133
198
186
211
37
162
72
78
77
168
67
190
87
58
175
142
68
157
177
141
146
85
100
48
98
88
150
145
115
55
123
207
80
84
96
111
116

11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
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L.K.PANDEY A/L0007/2012
CHANDRA BHAN KUSHWAA/C0019/2012
P.K.SINGH A/P0192/2012
B.K.MISHRA A/B0092/2012
ABHISHEK GUPTA A/A0021/2017
A.K.MISHRA A/A0206/2012
R.P.YADAV A/R0882/2012
A.P.TIWARI A/A0699/2012
SANJAY YADAV A/S0302/2012
R.K.SACHAN A/R0398/2012
S.K.RATHORE A/S2289/2013
RAVI SAHU A/R1184/2012
R.K.TIWARI A/R0350/2012
NA,IT SRIVASTAVA A/N0036/2012
RAHUL MEHROTRA A/R0090/2012
P.K.TYAGI A/P0055/2012
AJENDRA KUMAR A/A0317/2012
MANVENDRA SINGH A/M0386/2012
D.M.TRIPATHI A/D0147/2012
P.K.BISHNOI A/P0782/2013
SHAHROZE KHAN A/S0726/2012
SHAHROZE KHAN A/S0726/2012
U.C.TIWARI A/U0054/2012
J.P MISHRA A/)0023/2012

P.K.SRIVASTAVA A/P0118/2012
N.K.MAURRYA A/N0065/2012
NARENDRA SINGH A/N0095/2012
R.K.DUBEY A/R0360/2012
M.K.GUPTA A/M0454/2012
S.K.YADAV A/S1176/2012
H.K.TRIPATHI A/H0019/2012
A.K.SRIVASTAVA A/A1410/2012
ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI A/A2414/2012
V.K.SRIVASTAVA A/V0167/2012
R.C.SRIVASTAVA A/R1013/2012
D.N.MISHRA A/D0212/2012
S.K.PATHAK A/S0096/2012
GAURAY SINGH A/G0289/2017
0.S.RAJPOOT A/00115/2012
NASIRUZZAMAN A/N0388/2012
ARUN KUMAR A/A1079/2012
B.P.SINGH A/B0151/2012
B.K.SINGH A/B0326/2012
VARINDER SINGH A/V0015/2012
C.S.MISHRA A/C0092/2012
SHAHROZE KHAN A/S0726/2017
SHAD KHAN A/S0716/2012
MITYUNJAY DWIVEDI A/M0611/2012
DHARMENDRA SINGH A/D0257/2012
B.P.SINGH A/B0151/2012
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

91
36

13
151
38
157
16
144
154
167
23
33
28
66
169
119
112
184
147
122
53
101
80
42
177
41
63
104
82
102
159
196
101
176
81
176
131
166
929
196
113
52
118
187
66
181
170
165

08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2017
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
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R.K.YADAV

MANVENDRA SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
H.K.YADAV
H.PRAJAPATI
R.K.SRIVATAVA
S.S.SISODIYA
A.K.GUPTA
L.K.BHATT

SHRIKANT CHATURVEDI

GAURAV KAKKAR
PRADEEP SAXENA
JAY SINGH YADAV
ANURAG MISHRA
A.K.PATHAK
A.K.MISHRA
U.C.TIWARI
ZAFAR ABBAS
RAJEEV KUMAR
S.K.TRIPATHI
N.P.TIAWARI
VIKAS TRIPATHI
KAMAL SINGH
S.S.SOMVANSHI
RAJEEV CHADDHA
RADHEY SHYAM
AJAY KUMAR
A.K.SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
J.K.MISHRA
SHAHROZE KHAN
DILEEP KUMAR
M.K.PANDEY

KANDARP SRIVASTAVA

L.K.PANDEY
U.N.PANDEY
SHAHROZE KHAN
MAZHAR ULLAH
P.K.PANDEY
C.P.SINGH

JAI SINGH

A/R0679/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/M0869/2013
A/H0166/2012
A/H0016/2012
A/R0215/2012
A/S1108/2012
A/A1283/2012
A/L0062/2012

A/S2788/2013
A/G0031/2012
A/P0820/2013
A/J0148/2012

A/A1883/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/A1643/2012
A/U0054/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/R0200/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/N0276/2012
A/V0238/2012
A/K0294/2015
A/S0736/2015
A/R0196/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/A0180/2012
A/A1189/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/J0175/2012

A/S0726/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/M0290/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/L0007/2012

A/U0032/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/P0823/2013
A/C0075/2012
A/J0291/2012

BALESHWAR CHATURVEDA/B0062/2012

R.P.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.KHARE
M.A.SIDDIQUI
S.H.S.ABIDI
JANARDAN YADAV
S.K.DUBEY

SNEHIL SRIVASTAVA

C.P.SINGH
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A/R1178/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/M0044/2012
A/S1831/2012
A/)0097/2012

A/S0376/2012
A/S1318/2012
A/C0075/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

160
123
22
27
12
180
12
23

42
43

15

56
54
33
27

22
13
41
a4
31
36
30
29
31
39
33
12
17
35

49
46

40
19

[0 3
\lm-hUJI-'\‘m

116

23
25

08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
28/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
12/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
13/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
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M.K.PANDEY
ADESH KUMAR
IRSHAD HUSAIN
A.K.PATHAK
S.D.DWIVEDI
RAJEEV SISODIA
SATYAVEER SINGH
GANESH KUMAR
V.S.SENGAR

BIPIN KUMAR
BIPIN KUMAR
J.K.YADAV
A.P.SINGH
RAGHURA]J KISHOR
DR.C.P.UPADHYAY
JANARDAN YADAV
S.U.ZAMAN
S.K.SHARMA
S.K.SHUKLA
CHETAN CHATTERJEE
ANKIT AGARWAL
S.P.SINGH
R.K.DUBEY
K.D.MISHRA
VISHNU PAL

RAM KUMAR PAL
R.K.DUBEY
G.P.SINGH
R.S.SHUKLA
PRASHANT SHARMA
S..AHMED
RANVIJAY SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH
M.J.AKHTAR
R.K.VERMA
V.S.SENGAR
WASHID JAMAL
R.K.MISHRA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
R.K.VAISH
R.K.SINGH PARMAR
BRIJ RA)
D.D.KUSHWAHA
M.K.SINGH
MD.l.KHAN
S.K.YADAV
K.K.TRIPATHI
V.K.SAHU
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
SHESHADRI TRIVEDI
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A/M0290/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/10069/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/G0013/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/B0482/2013
A/B0482/2013
A/)0328/2013
A/A0711/2012
A/R1369/2012
A/D0080/2012
A/)0108/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S0211/2012
A/S1781/2012
A/C0121/2012
A/A0086/2015
A/S0763/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/K0357/2017
A/V0530/2012
A/R0814/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/R0908/2012
A/P0952/2012
A/S2250/2013
A/R1079/2012
A/R0050/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/W0008/2014
A/R1032/2012
AIS2284/2013
A/R0168/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/B0293/2012
A/D0178/2012
A/M0805/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/K0310/2012
A/V0339/2012
A/S0237/2012
A/S0997/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

22

10
14
15

20

10
11
12
21

11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
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RA) NARAYAN
SONIYA SARASWAT
JUNED ALAM
S.C.PANDEY

ALI HASAN

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
C.P.KUSHWAHA
ALOK SINGH
BHASKAR BHADRA
SUNIL YADAV
R.S.SHUKLA
S.S.UPADHYAYA
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A/R0179/2012
A/S1580/2017
A/)0243/2012

A/S2543/2013
A/A0435/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/N0036/2012
A/C0215/2016
A/A0482/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/S0791/2016
A/R0031/2012
A/S2349/2013
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